
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Katie Rennolds - (277643) - Burnley BOBCATS ADM SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

8:53.50 750 H 28/06/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Sunderland  1

8:56.82 736 H 10/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

8:57.23 734 H 06/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

8:58.23 730 H 28/02/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Liverpool Burnley Aqua 1

8:58.31 730 H 30/04/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

9:00.25 722 H 23/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Burnley Aqua 1

9:01.42 717  29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

9:01.42 717 H 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

9:02.03 715 F 19/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

9:03.26 710  12/02/16 Ulster Spring Qualifying Gala Bangor  1

9:06.93 696 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

9:07.13 695 H 07/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

9:08.86 689 H 08/03/14 Lancashire Age Groups & Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

9:10.16 684 H 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Burnley BOBC 1

9:10.23 683 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

9:10.52 682 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

9:11.27 680 H 03/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Burnley BOBC 1

9:11.49 679 H 23/05/15 ASA 2015 North West Regional Championships Liverpool Burnley BOBC 1

9:14.82 667 H 12/04/13 Stockport Metro April Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

9:14.84 667 H 13/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Burnley BOBC 1

9:14.96 666 H 16/03/13 Lancashire County Championships Liverpool Burnley BOBC 1

9:16.63 660 H 08/06/13 BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

9:21.76 642 H 09/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

9:24.04 634 F 14/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

9:24.97 631 H 03/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Liverpool Burnley BOBC 1

9:27.11 624 H 24/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

9:28.13 621 H 18/01/13 City of Liverpool SC L1 Winter Open Meet Liverpool Burnley BOBC 1
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9:28.13 621 H 18/01/13 City of Liverpool SC L1 Winter Open Meet Liverpool Burnley BOBC 1

9:30.55 613 H 16/11/12 Stockport Metro November Open Meet 2012 Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

9:43.35 573 H 18/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

9:57.91 533 H 08/04/11 Stockport Metro April Long Course Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

9:58.90 530 H 26/03/11 Lancashire County Championships Liverpool Burnley BOBC 1

10:01.26 524 H 11/06/11 BG North West Region Age Group Championshi Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

9:06.93 696 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

8:58.31 730 H 30/04/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

9:10.16 684 H 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Burnley BOBC 1

9:03.26 710  12/02/16 Ulster Spring Qualifying Gala Bangor  1

9:00.25 722 H 23/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Burnley Aqua 1

9:01.42 717 H 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

9:01.42 717  29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

8:53.50 750 H 28/06/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Sunderland  1

9:11.49 679 H 23/05/15 ASA 2015 North West Regional Championships Liverpool Burnley BOBC 1

8:56.82 736 H 10/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

8:58.23 730 H 28/02/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Liverpool Burnley Aqua 1

8:57.23 734 H 06/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

9:02.03 715 F 19/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

9:10.23 683 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

9:11.27 680 H 03/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Burnley BOBC 1

9:14.84 667 H 13/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Burnley BOBC 1

9:08.86 689 H 08/03/14 Lancashire Age Groups & Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

9:07.13 695 H 07/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

9:10.52 682 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

9:16.63 660 H 08/06/13 BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

9:14.82 667 H 12/04/13 Stockport Metro April Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

9:14.96 666 H 16/03/13 Lancashire County Championships Liverpool Burnley BOBC 1

9:28.13 621 H 18/01/13 City of Liverpool SC L1 Winter Open Meet Liverpool Burnley BOBC 1

9:24.04 634 F 14/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

9:30.55 613 H 16/11/12 Stockport Metro November Open Meet 2012 Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

9:27.11 624 H 24/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

9:21.76 642 H 09/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

9:24.97 631 H 03/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Liverpool Burnley BOBC 1

9:43.35 573 H 18/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

10:01.26 524 H 11/06/11 BG North West Region Age Group Championshi Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

9:57.91 533 H 08/04/11 Stockport Metro April Long Course Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

9:58.90 530 H 26/03/11 Lancashire County Championships Liverpool Burnley BOBC 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


